
Tuesday, September 18
Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist.; 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.300 pan; 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; Dom., p.m. 9.30 p.m.

Weather Forecasts from ZBs: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 1.0, 9.30
p.m. 2ZA: Dist., 7.30 a.m., 9.30 p.m.; Dom., 12.30
p.m. 1XH: Dist., 7.45 a.m.; bom., 12.30 p.m. 9.30 p.m.

iZB 1070oe m.
6. Oa.m. District Weather Forecast |followed by Breakfast Session
8. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.145 The Golden Fool
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life11. 0 Whistle While You Work11.30 Shopping Reporter’s Session (Jane)12. 0 Midday Melody Menu
41.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Doris Day2. 0 A Little Concert
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina), featuringat 3.0, A Woman in Love
3.30 Orchestral Spotlight
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Hawaiian Delight
Songs from italy
On ‘'45"
Variety Billboard
Happiness Club Session
EVENING PROGRAMME
Dinner Music
Daily DiaryThe Olympic Flame
The Anderson FamilyIt’s in the Bag
Not for Publication
Variety Time
Famous Trials
Relax and Listen
Do it Yourself (lan Morrow)
The Hunted One
Singing Strings
A Solid Beat
Moods and Melodies
Close down
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Qa.m. Breakfast Session
Railway NoticesAunt Daisy’s Morning Session
Morning MelodiesDoctor Paul
The Golden Fool
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Mid Morning Choice
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)Bright and Breezy
-‘m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.Orchestral Interlude
Celebrity ArtistsWomen’s Hour (Miria), featuring3.0, A Woman in Love
Afternoon Tea Tunes
Mary MartinWorld VarietyFrom Our Columbia Library
Microgroove Music
Oscar Petersen
From the Films
Rod’ Craig in DeadlineLight Orchestras
EVENING PROGRAMME

6. 0 Dinner Music6.30 Ray Martin and his Concert Orches-
6.45 Rush Adams
7. 0 The Olympic Flame7.30 Reserved
8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Coke Time with Eddie FisherVil Tell You a Tale
Famous Trials
Dolores Grav
Top Tunes of 1937
In Reverent Mood
Soft and SoothingThe Hunted One
Old, New, Borrowed, BlueFor the Hutt Valley
Close down

37 CHRISTCHURCH1100 ke. 273 m.
0 am. Breakfast Session
Breakfast Club with Happ! HillAunt Daisy’s Morning SessionMusic While You Work
Doctor Paul
Second Fiddle
Career Girl
Portia Faces Life
Morning Melodies
Shopping Reporter (Joan Gracie)Lunchtime Music
p.m. Mary Livingstone, M.D.
Classics on the Lighter Side
Women’s Hour (Molly McNab),aturing at 3.0, A Woman in LoveAfternoon ConcertWill Glahe, Liselotte Malkowsky,
e Golagowsky QuartetDown in the Caribbean
Famous Marches of Spain and ItalyHit Parade for Junior
EVENING PROGRAMME
Richard Crean Selection
Let’s Get Together with the Big
n Banjo Band
The Olympic Flame
The Hardy Familyt’s in the Bag
rom Our "45" Library
Famous Trials :

Supper Music
Songs from English Musicals
The Hunted One

F Ted Heath .

44. Sydenham is on the Air (Maureen
Garing)11.30 For the Younger Set
12. 0 Close down
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6. O a.m. Breakfast Session
7.35 Morning Star8.10 School Bell
9. 0 Aunt Daisy’s Morning Session
8.30 Musical Album10. 0 Doctor Paui
10.15 Out of the Dark
10.30 Career Girl
10.45 Portia Faces Life
11. 0 Melodious Moments
11.30 Shopping Reporter Session12. O Lunch Music
1.30 Mary Livingstone, M.D.
1.45 Tenor Time 4

2.0, Light Variety2.30 Women’s Hour (Prudence Gregory),
featuring at 3.0, A Woman in LoveThe Orchestra and the Songé

Fascinating RhythmMusic of the Thistle
Keyboard Artists
Stars of the Stage
Melody Mixup
EVENING PROGRAMME

0 Tea Time Tunes
Today’s Artist0 Light and Lively5 Melody Lane0 The Olympic Flame

tt] Rick O’Sheai)
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it’s in the Bag
0 Famous Secrets
Variety Time
Famous Trials
Linger Awnile

OQ Recent Releases
Mode Moderne
0 The Hunted One
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Time for Romance
Nocturne for Night Owls
Close down
:
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i XH 1310 ge cacee m,
6. 0 a.m. Breakfast Session8. 0 Junior Quiz and Record9. 0 Shoppers’ Session (Noeleen Fow)9.30 Let’s Call on the Joe’s9.45 The Vienna Boys’ Choir10. 0 Out of the Dark
10.15 David’s Children
10.30 Invincible Kate
10.45 The Street with No Name11. 0 Mid-Morning Moods11.30 Bright and Breezy12. 0 Musical Mailbox (Cambridge)12.33 p.m. Lunch Music
% 2 Rowan Lodye
1.15 David Rose and his Orchestra
1.30 Recordings Seldom Played. Women’s Hour (Bettie Loe), featur-
ing at 2.30, Shadows of Doubt and ‘"‘TheySwam for Dear Life’, by Celia Mansonbe Artists Various
3.30 The Layton Story
3.45 Joe Reichman (piano)4.0 Concert Artists
4.30 Taemes from Motion Pictures
4.45 On the Lighter Side5. i = Air Adventures of Biggles: Paradise
5.15 Rhythm Rendezvous
5.45 Passing Parade

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Two of a Kind
6.30 Reverse of the Hits
6.45 Frankton Stock Sale Report (pre-
pared by J. M. McNicol); N.Z. Meat Pro-«-ducers’ Board Schedule of Prices
7. 0 The Queen’s Men7.30 Horatio Hornblower
8. 0 It’s in the Bag8.30 Musitime
8.45 "Satchmo" Armstrong
9. 0 Odette
9.33 Cabaret Style :

40. O Late Night Variety
10.30 Close down

27 PALMERSTON Nth,940 ke. 319m
6. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Morning Waltz
9.45 John McCormick (tenor)10. 0 Angel’s Flight10.15 Simon Mystery
10.45 My Other Love11. 0 Shopping Reporter (Pamela)11.30 Continentale
12. 0 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Parade of Pops
2.30 Women’s Hour (Kay), featuring at
3.0, Out of the Dark
>30 Light ConcertThe Orchestras of Paul NeighboursBilly Cotton
4.20 South Sea Serenades
4.40 Perry Como and Dinah Shore5. 0 Anglo-American Variety5.30 Air Adventures of Biggles: Bawn’s
Curse
5.45 Mambo Moments

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Songtime: John Charles Thomasge
BS by Jenkins and the Palm Courtre

.30 Songs that Sold a Million
tt) Shadows of Doubt
7.30 Speed Car
8. 0
ton
0

°o

1956 Song Quest: Welling-
n District Finals
Rick O’Shea (last episode)9 The Joker

9.30 Music by ‘Sraae and Military Bands10. O Louis Armstrong
10.15 Swingtime
10.30 Close down

Appealing Summer-time

Simpleand menus come easy! Open
your copy of Desserts,
Salads and Savoury Dishes

salisfying and find ideas for numerous
family meals. Clearly ex-
plained recipes cover desserttreats savoury suggestions,summertime meat dish delights, cakeicingsand fillings,proteinsupplement
drinks, hints, etc.treais

Deserst4x6
YevRySelads813480

tneDavis
GelahneWay

meat loafrecipe forYOUI(6servings)
Ingredients: 1 envelopeDavisGelatinedissolvedin
stoeint
pint
gotvywaterscTsoup]'Pinf ireecopypintscookedmeat,mincedor cut into small pieces,galt, pepper, nutmeg,curry powder. ofdesseris,salads

Method: Add dissolved
gelaticelaticeetcSteasonLaeve andsavourydisheswithsalt, pepper,currypowder, nutmeg or
Spice. Add to stock send coupon and 3d. for postage.Place In a basin Orloaftin. Garnish with Also available at 1/ each (stamps orwith hard-boiled eggand chopped parsley postal note) are copies of our beauti-
and serve with fully full colour illustrated 68-pagesalads: recipe book Davis Dainty Dishes

The same 3d. stampwil cover postage
Il"
Eooo DAVIS GELATINE (NZ.) LTD
DAVIS Dept.N,PrivateBag,Woolston,Ch'ch:

GELATINE Pleasesendmea copyofyourfreebook,
"Desserts, Salads and Savoury Dishes[oz NAME:

ADDRESS:
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